
Quelch stick

Ice Cream Cup $1.50

Frozen Cup $1.50

Frozen Yoghurt $3.00

Frozen Pineapple $0.50

$0.60

FROZEN

DRINKS

$2.00

Milk-Plain

Milk-Straw/Choc $3.00

Hot Chocolate (breakfast) $3.00

Glee Sparkling Juice $3.00
Water 600ml

Juice Box (100%) $2.20

$1.50

DRINKS

DAILY SPECIALS
Tender Tuesday

Curry Wednesday

Sushi Thursday 

$6.00
Chicken tender Wrap

$5.50

Manfa’s Mild yellow Thai chicken
Curry with rice DF/GF

$6.00

Crispy Chicken & Avo/Tuna GF/
Prawn/Vegetarian V,GF/Chicken
teriyaki GF
Pizza Friday $5.00
BBQ Meatlovers/Hawaiian/
Plain cheese

Snack Box GF

Apple Slinky
Fruit

Fruit salad

Yoghurt Pouch

Popcorn DF GF

Pineapple &
Coconut Bread

Brownie Slice

Mini Muffins

Anzac Biscuit

Cheese &
Vegemite scroll

Grain Waves

Rice Crackers
with cheese GF

$4.00

$1.50

$1.00

$3.50

$2.50

$0.60

$2.00

$1.00

$0.60

$0.60

$2.20

$1.50

Rice Crackers 
DF GF

$0.50

$1.50

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Cheese

Ham & Cheese $4.50

$4.00

Chicken & Cheese $5.00

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple $5.50

$5.50

TOASTIES

EVERYDAY MEALS
Chicken Caesar Salad

Nacho Bowl GF

Chicken Nuggets (5)

Tandoori chicken salad with
Wrap

$7.00

$6.00

$5.50
Extra Nugget

Housemade Lasagna

Garlic Bread

$6.50

$5.50

$3.50

$2.00

$1.00

Party Pie

Falafel (5) with Hummus V,GF,
DF

$4.50

Extra Falafel $0.60

SANDWICHES/WRAPS
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Tuna/Ham/Chicken/Cheese
Egg/Salad/Falafel

Vegemite/Jam/Honey

Gluten free Bread GF
Pineapple/tomato/cheese

Salad
Hummus/Mayo/Aioli/Avo

$4.00

$6.00

Extras

$2.50

$1.00

$0.50
$1.00

$0.50

SANDWHICHES
SNACKS

Menu Term 4  2024

Slushies are
back !!!
$2.00


