

DRINKS

Milk-Plain	\$1.50
Milk-Straw/Choc	\$3.00
– Juice Box (100%)	\$2.20
Hot Chocolate (breakfast)	\$3.00
Glee Sparkling Juice	\$3.00
Water 600ml	\$2.00

FROZEN

Quelch stick	\$0.60
Ice Cream Cup	\$1.50
Frozen Pineapple	\$0.50
😑 Frozen Cup	\$1.50
Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00

Menu Term 4 2024

DAILY SPECIALS

Tender Tuesday	\$6.00
Chicken tender Wrap	
Curry Wednesday	\$5.50
Manfa's Mild yellow Thai chicken Curry with rice DF/GF	
Sushi Thursday	\$6.00
Crispy Chicken & Avo/Tuna GF / Prawn/Vegetarian V,GF /Chicken teriyaki GF	I
Pizza Friday	\$5.00
BBQ Meatlovers/Hawaiian/ Plain cheese	

EVERYDAY MEALS

Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.00
Nacho Bowl GF	\$7.00
Chicken Nuggets (5) Extra Nugget	\$5.50 \$1.00
 Tandoori chicken salad with Wrap 	\$6.50
Housemade Lasagna	\$5.50
e Garlic Bread	\$3.50
Party Pie	\$2.00
Falafel (5) with Hummus V,GF,	\$4.50
DF Extra Falafel	\$0.60

SNACKS

Snack Box GF	\$4.00
Apple Slinky	\$1.50
🔵 Fruit	\$1.00
Fruit salad	\$3.50
Yoghurt Pouch	\$2.50
Popcorn DF GF	\$0.60
Pineapple & Coconut Bread	\$2.00
Brownie Slice	\$1.00
🗕 Mini Muffins	\$0.60
Anzac Biscuit	\$0.60
Cheese & Vegemite scroll	\$2.20
– Grain Waves	\$1.50
Rice Crackers DF GF	\$0.50
Rice Crackers with cheese GF	\$1.50

SANDWHICHES

\$6.00
\$4.00
\$2.50
\$1.00
\$0.50
\$1.00
\$0.50

TOASTIES

	<u> </u>
Cheese	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$5.50
• Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.50

SLUSHIES ARE BACK III \$2.00